Department

Agency/Entity
Operating Unit : <not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 06 002 0000000

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

: Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

: Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

FAR No. 5

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
ClaSSSIfI:::‘lté)rlﬁiuézszig::evenue gg(l::)z -(r:nFi]iil-l)— 1slt3?[;1iir;er anErS;iJ:;er snér?;i :ger 4t2r%ui :;ter Total Remittance D_eposited Total Amount % Remarks
per BESF March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 to BT with AGDB
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=(4+5+6+7) 9 10 11=(9+10) 12=(8-3) 13=(12/3) 14
Regular Agency Fund 845,000.00 0.00 1,032,960.25 847,531.40 0.00 1,880,491.65 1,880,491.65 0.00 1,880,491.65 1,035,491.65 123 %
Revenue Collections 845,000.00 0.00 978,400.00 832,800.00 0.00 1,811,200.00 1,811,200.00 0.00 1,811,200.00 966,200.00 114 %
Cash Revenue 845,000.00 0.00 978,400.00 832,800.00 0.00. 1,811,200.00 1,811,200.00] 0.00 1,811,200.00 966,200.00 114 %
Non-Tax 845,000.00 0.00 978,400.00 832,800.00 0.00. 1,811,200.00 1,811,200.00] 0.00 1,811,200.00 966,200.00 114 %
Seminar/Training Fees 4020204000 845,000.00 0.00 978,400.00 832,800.00 0.00 1,811,200.00 1,811,200.00 0.00 1,811,200.00 966,200.00 114 %
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 0.00 0.00 54,560.25 14,731.40 0.00 69,291.65 69,291.65 0.00 69,291.65 69,291.65 0%
Cash Receipts 0.00 0.00 54,560.25 6,617.00 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0%
Others 0.00 0.00 54,560.25 6,617.00 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0%
Advances to Officers and Employees 1990104000 0.00 0.00 54,560.25 6,617.00 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0.00 61,177.25 61,177.25 0%
Non-Cash Receipts 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0%
Collections effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0%
Miscellaneous Income 4060999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0.00 8,114.40 8,114.40 0%
GRAND TOTAL 845,000.00 0.00! 1,032,960.25 847,531.40 0.00. 1,880,491.65, 1,880,491.65 0.00 1,880,491.65 1,035,491.65 123 %
Certified Recommending Approval By: Approved By:
on sick leave
JAE M. MONTERUBIO MARIA DIONESIA A. RIVERA-GUILLERMO
Accountant Il Deputy Executive Director IV
Date: Date:
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Department : Department of Budget and Management (DBM)
Agency/Entity : Government Procurement Policy Board-Technical Support Office
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 06 002 0000000
Fund Cluster : 07 - Trust Receipts
REVENUE
Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS TARGET
and Other Receipts CODE (Annual)
per BESF
1 2 3
Trust Receipts 0.00
Other Trust Receipts Deposited with the National Treasury 0.00
Performance bond/security deposits 0.00!
Bidding Documents 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 0.00!

Certified) Correct:

JA E M. MONTIERUBIO
Accountant 11
Date: October 17, 2024 02:27 PM

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 17, 2024 2:28 PM; Status : APPROVED

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

5

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending
September 30 December 31
6 7

96,917.00
96,917.00
59,880.00
37,037.00
96,917.00

Recommending Appjoval By:

HARRY A. CUR
Accountant IV

Date: October ¥7, 2024 (2:27 PM

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

8=(4+5+6+7)
96,917.00
96,917.00
59,880.00
37,037.00
96,917.00

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Remittance
to BTr

96,917.00
96,917.00
59,880.00
37,037.00
96,917.00

Deposited
with AGDB
10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

FAR No. 5

Variance
Remarks
Total Amount %
11=(9+10) 12=(8-3) 13=(12/3) 14

96,917.00 96,917.00 0%
96,917.00 96,917.00 0%
59,880.00 59,880.00 0%
37,037.00 37,037.00 0%
96,917.00 96,917.00 0%

Approved By:

on sick leave

MARIA DIONESIA A. RIVERA-GUILLERMO

Deputy Executive Director IV

Dat October 17, 2024 02:27 PM
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